D A T A  S H E E T
FMS Tension Control / Force Sensors
RMGZ9-Series Freely configurable cantilever force
measuring roller
l For a wide range of applications
 Nominal forces from 50 to 1'000 N
 (11 to 220 lbf.)
l Robust and durable

RMGZ9-630-99
RMGZ9-800-119
RMGZ9-900-119
4.2  (9.26)
4.4  (9.70)
4.6  (10.14)
9.4  (20.72)
13.0  (28.66)
18.4  (40.57)
21.2 (39.09)
RMGZ9-Series : Dimensions
Size
Type
Dimensions mm (.in)
L L2 D D2 H
RMGZ9-250-69 250  (9.84) 58 (2.28) 69  (2.72) 50  (1.97) 63.5 (2.5)
RMGZ9-320-69 320  (12.60) 58 (2.28) 69  (2.72) 50  (1.97) 63.5 (2.5)
RMGZ9-400-69 400  (15.75) 58 (2.28) 69  (2.72) 50  (1.97) 63.5 (2.5)
RMGZ9-500-99 500  (19.69) 55 (2.17) 99  (3.90) 75  (2.95) 77 (3.03)
RMGZ9-630-99 630  (24.80) 55 (2.17) 99  (3.90) 75  (2.95) 77 (3.03)
RMGZ9-800-119 800  (31.50) 58 (2.28) 119  (4.69) 75  (2.95) 77 (3.03)
RMGZ9-900-119 900  (35.43) 60 (2.36) 119  (4.69) 75  (2.95) 77 (3.03)
3
RMGZ9-Series : Dimensions
D A T A  S H E E T
FMS Tension Control  |  Force Sensors  | RMGZ9-Series